Gables Connector

Monday - Friday 7:00 am - 7:00 pm

These stops serviced approximately every 10 - 15 minutes

Gables Apartments

Parking & Transit Center

Sage Way @ North Drive

UNH Field House

Main Street @ Thompson Hall
Quad Way @ Holloway Commons / MUB
McConnell Hall

Mitchell Way @ McDaniel Drive
Kingsbury Hall

Hewitt Hall

Whittemore Center

Lot - A, Section 2

Lot - A, Section 4

Gables Apartments

Stop ID #
148
149
150
151
104
156
101
152
102
103
153
154
155
148

7:00 pm - 12:00 am See the Evening Connector schedule

See the Weekend schedule for Weekend Service
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