Gables Connector

Monday - Friday 7:00 am - 7:00 pm These stops serviced approximately every 10 - 15 minutes

	Stop ID#	
Gables Apartments	148	
Parking & Transit Center	149	
Sage Way @ North Drive	150	
UNH Field House	151	On Request Only
Main Street @ Thompson Hall	104	
Quad Way @ Holloway Commons / MUB	156	
McConnell Hall	101	
Mitchell Way @ McDaniel Drive	152	
Kingsbury Hall	102	
Hewitt Hall	103	
Whittemore Center	153	
Lot - A, Section 2	154	
Lot - A, Section 4	155	On Request Only
Gables Apartments	148	
Lot - A, Section 2 Lot - A, Section 4	154 155	On Request Only

7:00 pm - 12:00 am See the Evening Connector schedule See the Weekend schedule for Weekend Service